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ot [ $6f 1w | | S D
: appropriate CAPACITY:
Lo Woe ppéop e sronze HoLE GALLONS PER MINUTE
below EX L (to nearest gallon) a1 3
< UTHER
A > PUMP HORSE POWER
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Bl1| 09364 | Stouncene ~ STATE OF MARYLAND
e g APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL

STATE PERMIT NUMBER
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= OWNER INFORMATION
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LOCATION OF WELL
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UBDIVISIO
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DRILLER INFORMATION = x
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SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER

B WELL INFORMATION" 5
1 2 APPROX. PUMPING RATE
: (GAL. PER MIN.) 8 12

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED _500__

(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20

&-J&%L&uegmﬁ%
11 STREET ADDRESS

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD E
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

34 S f ) 37 %
DISTANCE FROM ROAD ﬁ_
ENTER FT OR MI 39

Tax Map: 02 Bk PARCELOCAR

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

OMESTlC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL
FRRIGATION

FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL
IRRIGATION)

2o || INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, DEWATERING
[P] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

[T] TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING

O] OPEN LOOP GEOTHERMAL

[C] CLOSED LOOP GEOTHERMAL

=
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other
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HIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL
THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE

ABANDONED AND SEALED

. THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED
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—_— — — — —_— — — —
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FIELD DATA SHEET
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST

Well Permit No. HO - = 7(’ 2‘/@ ;

Location of property (road) . 4’10’{4 é{_}_/cr, '_ CrOSSLh/e v
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: : .
Depth of well ([CC )
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Bureau of Environmental Health
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046-2147
Main: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648
TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

' www.hchealth.org

/ - =
>
= l//

Howard County

H’e ri] th Departrnent Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth
¢ ] Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

MEMORANDUM

TO: Fogle’s Well Drilling
ATTN: Theresa
Allen Compton MWD
FROM: Kevin M. Wolf, R.S., RE.H.S. @

Well and Septic Program
Groundwater Management Section

RE: Homewood Crossing Lots 70, 71, 73, 75, 76, 78, 79 Well Permit
Applications: Special Conditions

DATE: January 174, 2013

The following comments apply to the above referenced Well Permit Applications. Please
read through and complete as needed.

In order to preserve the quality of ground drinking water, a special condition has
been set for the above referenced lots. This condition requires the driller to seal off the
upper strata by placing a certain amount of casing to the approximate depth below the
very first water-bearing fracture OR a minimum of 75 feet (which ever comes first). For
example, if you hit a water-bearing fracture at 53 feet, then there should be at least 55
feet of casing or enough casing to get below that fracture. Any deviations to this
condition are to be prior approved by the Health Department. This will also
require sampling at the time of yield test for each well. Sampling will include but not
limited to, total dissolved solids, chlorides and sodium.

Homewood Crossing Lots 70, 71, 73, 75, 76, 78, and 79 are located in the
Radium area and require testing. This testing will be done during the yield test of each
well on each indicated lot. When calling in yields and grouts on such pre-scheduled days,
please make a note that a sanitarian will need to be present during the time of the yield
test to take the recommended samples.

If you have any questions on this matter, please feel free to call me at any time at

410-313-2645.

KMW
C.C. Files Lots 70, 71, 73, 75, 76, 78, and 79



www.facebook.com/hocohealth
http:www.hchealth.org

State of Maryland
DHMH-Laboratories Administration
Division of Environmental Chemistry

INORGANICS ANALYTICAL LABORATORY
201 W. Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201

PEopTe. |- N : Robert Myers, Ph.D., Director

Healthiy

Certificate of Analysis

HOWARD CO ENVIRONMENTAL HLTH
7178 COLUMBIA GATEWAY DRIVE
COLUMBIA, MD 21046

Lab Proiect NoE13004822 Date Coll. 03/27/2013 Date Received: 03/28/2013 Submitted By:R. Rappaport

Field ID: HC 2465
Lab No.: E13004822001

Analyte Method Result Units Date Analyzed
Chloride SM 4500-CI E 20 mg/L 03/29/2013
Total Dissolved Solids SM 2540C 134 mg/L 04/02/2013

Comments:

Approved by: M 4_...4., Approval date: 04/09/2013

This document contains confidential health information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under law. If you have received this
information in error, please call (410) 767-6190 and arrange for return or destruction.

Telephone: (410) 767 - 6190 Fax: (410) 225 - 3175 S:\EnviroFinal-InorganicsA.rpt




State of Maryland
DHMH-Laboratories Administration
Division of Environmental Chemistry
TRACE METALS LABORATORY
201 W. Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201

Robert Myers, Ph.D., Director

Certificate of Analysis

HOWARD CO ENVIRONMENTAL HLTH
7178 COLUMBIA GATEWAY DRIVE
COLUMBIA, MD 21046

Lab Project No: E13004864 Date Coll.:03/27/2013 Date Received:03/28/2013  Submitted By: RAPPAPORT

Field ID: HC 2465
Lab No.: E13004864001

Method Element Result Units Date Analyzed
EPA 200.7 Sodium 7.88 ppm 04/17/2013
- —
| RECE!
APR 2 3 2012

HOWARD COUNTY vt

_—_Comments: RUREAU Ol ENVIROM
Approved by: W sk Approval date: 04/19/2013

This document contains confidential health information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under law. If you have received this
information in error, please call (410) 767-6944 and arrange for return or destruction.

Telephone: (410) 767 - 6944 Fax: (410) 728-7055 S:\EnviroFinal-Metals.rpt




Sed Report To:

6 gr{ f\\\y\ )  DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE '
) Laboratories Administrati
— ) WP, O
&5 rl";‘:’L fg“”‘fv Heatih Depariment P.O. Box 2355, Baltimore, Maryland 21203 E13004822001
71 ,B‘C,?,Ur:: ,jfgii”‘ﬁ' Hfff;fﬁ‘,” Robert A. Myers, Ph. D., Director Received: 03/28/2013HC pucs
i Moriena S108E WATER ANALYSIS inorgaric

2 MO 2H(,E e Yontond Clossinn, WFT3 o, No(aed &2 [TT3]

S
A
| oction EL 0PV vioog (s ozm%f HBOH Rover Cnssors (4, BVt C"*}i Lt B ™™ [HIE]
| 4 ;
][*3‘ Collected:  Date 31! 21 “-7) Time _\M gﬁfﬁﬁ""& @ﬂﬂ gﬁh{)’“’ K\‘{\Bﬁt’ﬁ 141 E:l:;:l-ner ED
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1 ||| Candane - S‘;;“.i"::;“nfum S| | Do teeaod) B | | Emergeney % :
D | | o’ S| | one = | v O S = | Project —
, =
F | pranto. | R l preservation: 1. 10 Acia || Ada
1{3 pH b Tjj prewTo 8 Total O : .z‘::nc(;‘:ztance' [ T J l
L Notes to Lab/Remarks: — -
P Sama\e Yaken (@, ield tesd |
s | TESTS ¥ — RESULTS
Alkalinity (Total)
Ammonia - N
X__ | Chloride
| Conductance*,Spec.
x Dissolved Solids
Hardness
Fluoride
Nitrate= NITATTE, o
Nitrate - Nitrite, N
Sulfate |
Total Solids
Turbidity*

Other: . e

* Results reported in Units, all others in milligrams per liter (ppm)
Number of Date
Tests Requested O L Section Chief Reported

DHMH 90-A 7/04
SUBMITTER’S COPY

|t s s




Send Report To:

unty Health Depariment
reau of Environmeniai Health

State of Maryland
DHMH - Laboratories Administration

Division of Environmental Chemistry
ENVIRONMENTAL METALS SECTION

Lab No. Date Received

(A
E13004

Receiveq: 03/28/2013

8

L
e LT

1

201 W. Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 Metals HC 2465
Columbia, Maryland 21046 I
LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST
Please Print
Sample ID No: [ \C 7468 site Name: Hootndod ( rossma kot County: | W0
Sample Source: “ 105 g pf g (T, Bl ( ING Collector: [ (“opooiv |
Street J Town or City Name
Date Collected: * ~ / = ' /20 _ Time Collected: %Y pm. Phone#:lD-210 )T
Sample Preserved By: 1 Field B ESRL O Central Lab
Preservative Used: [ HNO; "\ 7
Sample Type: A Drinking Water 0O Landfill I Source (Raw Water) 0O Liquid
O Community O Stream O Distribution (Treated) O Solid
O Non-Community O Sediment 0O Other

¥ Private

‘pecify Program: SDWA 0O NPDES 0 CWA O RCRA O Consumer Products O Other

Type of Sample Preparation:

O Total Metals

O Total Metals TCLP O Dissolved Metals

(field preparation required)

Remarks: P10 T NN (00, U\ 1
: -

" Element Results (ppm) v | Element Results (ppm)
Antimony (Sb) Copper (Cu)
Arsenic (As) Lead (Pb)
Barium (Ba) Silver (Ag)
Beryllium (Be) Zinc (Zn)
Cadmium (Cd) Aluminum (Al)
Chromium (Cr) Iron (Fe)
Mercury (Hg) Manganese (Mn)
Nickel (Ni) Calcium (Ca)

| Selenium (Se) Magnesium (Mg)
/' | Sodium (Na) 7.9 Potassium (K)
Thallium (T1) Uranium (B

Lab Supervisor:

«Phone: (410) 767 - 6186

DHMH 4432 (7/10)

e

SUBMITTER'S COPY

ate Reported:
eFax: (41P) 333 — 5122 APR 2

/

HOWARD COUNT

3 2013

BUREAU OF ENVIRONN




Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd., Columbia, MD 21046-2147
Main: 410-313-1774 | Fax: 410-313-2648

TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
'Howard C()unty www.hchealth.org

Health Departnzent Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocoheslth
Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY
Expiration Date — January 14, 2016

July 14, 2016

Homeowner
4804 Rivercrossing Court
Ellicott City, MD 21042

RE: Homewood Crossing, Lot 73
4804 Rivercrossing Court
Building Permit: B15004884
Well Permit: HO-95-2465

Dear Homeowner:

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was
granted on 6/7/2016. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on
4/21/2016. The well construction was completed on 3/27/2013. Water samples were collected on
7/5/2016.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of
coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for
drinking.

Gross Alpha and Beta samples were also collected on 3/27/2013. Results showed a Gross Alpha
level of 2.0+ 0.0 pCi/L and Gross Beta level of 4.0 * 0.0 pCi/L. The Gross Alpha was below
the maximum contaminant level (MCL) of 15 pCi/L and the Gross Beta was below the target
level of 50pCi/L (roughly equivalent to the annual dose rate of 4 millirems per year). At the time
of testing and with respect to these parameters, the well water is safe for all uses.

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well Regulations”
have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO-95-2465. Although
the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department
does not guarantee water supplies.

This Interim Certificate of Potability will expire six months from the date of issuance.
Submission of a second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal
coliform bacteria is required prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of
Potability will be issued. Failure to submit an additional sample and obtain a Final
Certificate of Potability will result in a Notice of Violation and is punishable as a
misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of Maryland, Environment Article, 9-1311, subject
to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to exceed three months.


http:26.04.04

Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a
certified water quality laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories certified by the
state of Maryland may be found at the following website:
http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/document/ WSP-Labs-2010apr16.pdf

In closing, please refer to our “Homeowner Fact Sheet” for understanding your Best Available
Technology (BAT) for your onsite sewage disposal. You will also find a link to Maryland
Department of the Environments website which elaborates in further detail operation and
maintenance of your BAT.

Approving Authority,

Kg¢in M Wolf, L.E.H.S., R.S./REHS, Supervisor
Groundwater Management Section
Well & Septic Program

cc: Howard County Dept. of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits
Community Hygiene Program
File


http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/documentlWSP-Labs-20

4

Laboratorv ID #: 108323 Account #: 1930

Reference: Toll Brothers Lot 73 Company: Fogle's Well Drilling
Location: 4804 Rivercrossing Court Requested By: Dave Fogle

Ellicott City, MD 21042 Source: Well Water
Date/ Time Collected: 7/5/2016 1212 Site: Kitchen Sink Tap
Date/Time Rec'd: 7/5/2016 1520 Treatment: None
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 6.7
Collected By: J. Fogle 1974JF Well #: HO-95-2465

SM18 9223

1IN
U1

* Bacteria, Coliform, Total, MPN <10 MPN/ 100 ml

©7/6/2016 /0945 /BCD

Bacteria, E. coli, MPN <1.0 MPN/100ml  <1.0 SM18 9223 7/6/2016 / 0945 / BCD
Nitrate <1.0 mg/L 10 601 7/5/12016 / 1545 / CRS
Turbidity 3.61 NTU <10 SM18 2130B 7/5/2016 / 1620 / CRS
Sand NS mg/L 5 Visual/Gravimetric ~ 7/5/2016 / 1620 / CRS
NOTES

1 mg/L = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million)

MPN/ 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample.

NS = None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mg/L)

NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units

pH and chlorine level tested in lab

Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of
sampling.

ND:None Detected

8 Sample collected by client, analyzed as received

9 Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap

AN N W N

|

Reason for Test : Use & Occupancy
Building Permit # : B15004884

Date Reported: 7/6/2016

MD State Certification # 133




Bureau of Environmental Health

8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045
Main: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648

Howard County TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Health Departrnent www.hchealth.org

Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth

Maura Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

October 10, 2013

Toll Brothers Inc.

Toll MD III Limited Partnership
7164 Columbia Gateway Drive
Columbia, Maryland 21046

RE: Homewood Crossing Lot 73
4804 River Crossing Court
Well Tag: HO - 95 — 2465

To Whom it May Concemn:

A sample was collected during a yield test on March 27, 2013 and submitted to the
Department of Health & Mental Hygiene Laboratories to assess the possible presence of Gross
Alpha and Gross Beta in the future well water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross Beta measure the
total alpha and beta particle activity in a water supply. These naturally occurring radioactive
nuclides have been demonstrated to be present in a certain type of geologic formation
known as the Baltimore Gneiss which exists in your area of development within the County.

Results from this screening revealed a Gross Alpha of <2.0 + 0.0 picocuries/liter (pCi/L),
while the Gross Beta level was < 4.0 £ 0.0 pCi/L. The Gross Alpha result was below its
maximum contaminant level (MCL) of 15 pCi/L, while the Gross Beta level was below its targeted
value of 50 pCi/L (roughly equivalent to the annual dose rate of 4 millirems/year).

At the time of testing and with respect to these parameters, the future well water supply meets
EPA regulatory standards. Additional testing for these parameters will not be required to secure the
future Use & Occupancy. Please note that other standard testing parameters (bacteria, nitrate, turbidity
and sand) will still be required to help secure Use & Occupancy.

A copy of the test results is enclosed for your information. Please call this office at
410-313-1773 if you have any further questions.

Sincerely
Bert Nixon, Director
Bureau of Environmental Health

Enclosure
cc: Well & Septic property file
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Serd Report To:

,:,‘\-‘i‘ ‘L\\-\ \i

State of Maryland
DHMH - Laboratories Administration

Division of Environméiital Chemistry

Howard County Health Depariment
Bureau of Environmental Health

71 78 ColumptaGuteway Drive—————

Columbia, Maryland 21046

RADIATION LABORATORY

201 W. Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201
John M. DeBoy, Dr. P. H., Director

Sample Bottle No. A: HLZH(5  No. B: Field Blank Bottle No. 1: }1(.0000
\ M l i t T A 1B oAl 2
Plant/Site Name: | 0rwown00d L enSS - hot 7 ZJ County: HL\H;‘ L0

LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST

Sample Source: WC\\ -

I XOM

No B:

J v
~ 7 % | T~ ™ r- ]
[N LA ST t 1. Location: +\O-0C5 - 4N (¢

(well no, lab smk, sample tap, etc.)

o @@ e ODO0OOOO0DO
CHECK (one per box)
Drinking Water A Community - a T —_— o Emergency a
Landfill [m} Non-community a e Routine |
Stream O Private A et o) T Recheck O
Other m| Other O Special 0
77 ~ . L e . . : ’:
Collector: . [ c. Q.0 e~00w \ Telephone No.: ] | ¢ 21 5= y1a)
Date Collected: 5 /27/ | 5 Time Collected: am. | ~U  pm.
Coar’
Nitric Acid Preserved: Yes E No D Iced: Yes Z] No D
Submitters Code: Federal Project: Field Data: __(» 5 2
DD IE ‘ pH Chlorine
Remarks: ‘:i"‘: N ) \\i "_\ L \,/::" X\ (J- Y \"x!’ ¥ \f \ \ N *
v Test EPA Code Laboratory No. Results (pCV/L) Date Analyzed Date Reported
/| Gross Alpha 4000 Y 3 < 2¢9 o3/31/1% 6Y a0l /]2
Gross Beta 4100 214 73 < Y.o ‘"
Radon-222
Bottle A 4004
Radon-222
Bottle B e
Field Blank #A 4004
Field Blank #B 4004
Tritium
Total Uranium 4006
Date Received: O~ / *° //~
Supervisor: AV ZII -
®Tel. No.: (410) 767 - 5537 @Fax No: (410) 333- 5373 g

FORM REVISED 10/07
DHMH 4540 10/07

CUSTOMER COPY II
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C:rfd Report To: State of Maryland
5 » DHMH - Laboratories Administration
DL\ X U }\L {) Division of Environmental Chemistry )
RADIATION LABORATORY b

Howard Counfy Health Department

B 201 W. Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201
7178 Columbia thowny Drive John M. DeBoy, Dr. P. H., Director
Columbig, Maryland 21046
LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST
Sample Bottle No. A: No. B: Field Blank Bottle No. 1: L0000 No B:
Plant/Site Name: ¢ L/'\ Pluns HLHD County: Howag d
Sample Source: ._\\, 1\ ed AL Location: Lab

(well no, lab sink, sample tap, etc.)

cmy: MF weve JOOOO0DOOOO

CHECK (one per box)
Drinking Water = Community m| Emergency m}
Landfill o Non-community ] %?;ﬁg;wn z;f::gd) E— Routine " o
Stream O Private 0. MCL = Recheck O
Other O Other O Special O
Collector: K gﬁ Q ﬂﬂ/ Telephone No.: Hio- 2132 - rTE !
Date Collected: - / ﬂ/ | % Time Collected: a.m. ff p.m.
P ap
Nitric Acid Preserved: Yes IE No D Iced: Yes EI No [
Submitters Code: Federal Project: [ 7] Field Data:
DD pH Chlorine
Remarks:
v Test EPA Code Laboratory No. Results (pCi/L) Date Analyzed Date Reported
\/ }/Gross Alpha 4000 SEE <3:9 o5 /3i/13 | oY ol /17
/ Gross Beta 4100 P 1y 2 <Y.o {1/ _’x
Radon-222
Bottle A A
Radon-222
Bottle B o
Field Blank #A 4004
Field Blank #B 4004
Tritium /
4
Ra —226 4020 y
Ra—228 4030
Total Uranium 4006
APH 0 8 2013
63, A8 1 3
Date Received: “— / o/ >
Supervisor: ) ] \_§,> ' .
®Tel. No.: (ﬁ10)f767 5537 @Fax No: (410) 333- 5373 ¥
FORM REVISED 10/07
DHMH 4540 10/07 CUSTOMER COPY I




DATE: 12/14/2012
DRAWN BY: C.ER.
i CHKD: M.JB.
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: SEQUENCE NO. e P
5\_1_1_6_1_3_6__l (MDE USE ONLY) 3 STATE OF MARYLAND

B . APPLICATION FOR PERMITTODRILLWELL| -/ O-F5 - /239

%7287 please g8 ™ fit in this form completely ”°
Date Received (APA) gl (o l LOCATION OF WELL
OWNER INFORMATION 0L T
8 MM 8 COUNTY ' 21
3 LAl | Beothes . i S
Last Name Owner First Name 34 23 SUBDIVISION 42
\\L\ 23 \‘\‘\A.ﬁ*;regg%:?&m Q:Sr J SECTION L;i_s} Lot
44 4 48 50
Lg\xQD\w\-QALL« RN ’W\og\au . Colver b ;
. Town 70) State 72 Zip 52 NEAREST TOWN 71
DRILL INFORMA TIO 5
3 // '_/ S MILES FROM TOWN (enter O if in town) | M 1]
1 / TA) 2 p—~1%HA M$ D 007 73 76 77 78
Driller's’ Namé License No 81 B ‘ 4_] 7
I E)_Cz Zﬁ) 4/£ 7/ JL/ / ) DIRECTION OF WELL FROM Z yer eSSy

Firm Name fz", ‘][ / TOWN (CIRCLE BOX) 11 NEAR WHAT ROAD
4] Q[/f ce / g =

e / ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD
M %6—’ 77747

(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

! Slgnalu Date 34 ’S_ O 37
2 WELL INFORMATION 5 DISTANCE FROM ROAD f T
2 APPROX. PUMPING RATE s
(GAL. PER MIN) A - ENTER FTORMI 38 39
i
AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 5 20 TAX MAP: é E BLK: ? PARCEL Z5
(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 5
USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) < NO7Z TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
— R e H ALTH DEP, ENT APPROVAL
MESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL
@pss H A5[5042
If__’ FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTYRAL oumwﬂnE COUNTY NO.
— IRRIGATION STATE
| i
22 []] INDUSTRIAL, COMMER|CIAL, DEWATERING i'GNATUF;E z A T
|P] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL gé&t, 8 . 3 J
[T] TEST, OBSERVATION, MONNORING :;)R;‘: o S e S'EGANS’}TURE BARgni
M B ose = B2A7 oo
(G] cEO-THERMAL <5 o = 5
E ! SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF :
BOX & LOCATE WELL '— 4.
APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL FEET
5 5 WITH AN X @ =
e SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL (o R%WEST 1
I 2.
METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 3 o ‘«
BORED (or Augered) JETTED , Jetted & DRIVEN
IR-ROTary ) AIR-PERcussion ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) WRITE THE BOX NUMBER
Q.B REVerse-ROTary DRive-POINT FROM THE MAP HERE @
other 3 : }
REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS E 000
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

g-/ . 000
‘ HIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL N == Q Q—

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE - DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELY, IN

ABANDONED AND SEALED oo RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED SRR SR IR NEASEST ROAD JUNCTION N e
39 AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY <

FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS
@ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 - - d 52

Not to be filled in by drifler (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY)

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER H O0L0 03600 Q
PERMIT No. }Lo_f O- 75 nh?

71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79

i L T TR S S /\Jecc/g_c_( During YieldTest @

DENV-Permit 97 5 COUNTY




HOWARD COUNIY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
© WELL &SEPTIC PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313—1771 FAY: (410)313-2648

Information Form for the Installation ofthe Well Promnp, Pitless A dapter, and Supply Pipine

- NGTEE: The installer is responsible for requeding zn nspection prioro 9 am an the day.of the desired
mSpectmn. No work is to be covered until approved by theHea]thDeparhnent Al tustallafions mast comply
with the National Standard Plxmbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Welf
Constmchon Ragnlaﬁons) Submission of 2 lete forim §$ raquired prior to Use and-Occupancy approval,

' Company Name: F00LE S WELL DY g Tt‘if(bunc#' o -Ts-SbTO
. Address SV _BoY 207 -
' W B0 i fY\Y7 "lq /

(Mnst circle one). Ln::nsed Plumbe.r edWell Drma Llcensed Well Purnp lnsta!]cr
License 7 and pame of indrvidral responsi eld mstaﬂanon.
Name it DYWL CL 0 Licemsed 1o 2.7 (o

=A Ticensed individual mnstperform theaFtnal istallation, Apprenfices must be under the supervision of 2
ficewsed journeyman or inaster plember, menp installer or vell ddller. Licenses may be sabjected to field
verfiitition. Dnliceasad individrials may be reported to the appropriate icensing agency.

Name ufProp &Emé ]Z\ \f }}\:’)ﬁ) e Telephoio® -
Subdivision: Ny Ing Lat#: ‘7ﬁ‘W¢IlTL#HO—_<1§_ 245
Sie Addess U0 Y RO TOFs NG Ok

. AITEY; uj\f YYD

Subymerble Pump Data "1 Pitless Atapter ‘Well Cap and Elactric Condnit
Malee: (3 g@ AENS - Make: i Two piece waieright cap:
MMd”‘J%.M‘ ‘ %Q . MOﬂd"—“%c Screened, vented well @_ﬁﬁ
Pump Capacity E 5 Depi:_ A% 1 (36"min)  Cap secnred to casing:

Well Yield: _ 4 & G:PM NSF/WSC spproved: %6 Conduit min 187 B.G:

Depth ofwell encountered at time of pump installation; feet): Conduit secored to well cap: \L0<

¥ pump capacity exceeds well yield. a low water cofoff switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.84
Tomue amestors, Cable guards, or ather accepiable method vsed- Must circle-one

Sufety rope, If used, atfached fo brass rope adaptr ar other acceptable method inside of wel] %Q ﬁ / /'}
P_{Emgto howse ) . House Cunnectmn .

o Type_} " ;migi g)m{ PVC sleeve to und.rsmrhr:dsoilatwall pcnatratlo 3%@ y
"-'——_—z—_—_*::..—?sr:%l Ozpslml—._z-:_—h—-———lomuﬂl-ﬂfslcﬁvq) b ﬁnm'f"mmd;mnn\ u/.L o
Depth of supply Fne: 2y " (36 min)  Sleevestled properiys. lf{ o _

The vester sapply line is required to be at least ten feet ﬂ*om the sepfic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping,
distribution box, drainfields, and sewage reserveares. [ thits canmot be accomplished, cnnt‘act&:s ufﬁc: far

approval anMnﬁllaﬁon. . - | ? -70-1lp

e STemauE o Mp_#ﬁn"c respansible forinstallation date

For Healﬁl Depnrhnent Use Only —Not ip be cnmn]eted by Installer

Date Insp. Requested: W/ 24/\6_ Date fsp. kppmmd. U/ (16 Tnspector SC
Inspechun Date Pitless adapter watertight & water supply Tine at least 36” below grade \/
Two piece cap installed and aftached to casing securely,
Elec. condut extends at least 187 biow gradefatiached to cap pmpu:l;! :Z
VA

Safety rope not outside of well caplcasing _
Cormect-well tag attached properdy and casing 8* above fmished gmdc V4
Sleenre Water supply [ine sleeved adequatcly at houss connection VA
T . “Adequate grout observed below pifless adapter W/ .
) A ey ’ )
W )

M!?'\%@
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